
&
nflrfHA, r r-\,-,,i'" !:\-.uMaGdaahr,i StAt.. Etct,{.ti Trinvr,a\dn (io !lO.

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCI- invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on\lahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in fbr the following l'ender details.

g_.

Sr.No.I rrr
1 E-Tender No. & Name

of J-ender

Tender Dou,nloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Da@
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000026714
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV I O &M I CIR/KI,WT ECH/ Ten_0 7.,2 i _2_l
E-'fender fbr Providing outsourcing services of 6 \os. of skille,J
labour at 400kv Kudus s/str-r. ljncler z.one-r.i (with ESIC) palghar 

1

District at 4001220kv Substation Kudus for the F.y.2023-24 under
EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

20.03.2023, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.27.03.2023. 09:59 Hrs

On or before 27.03.2023,09:59 Hrs

Particular
(2)

27.03.2023 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
27.03.2023 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs 17,21,951/- ( Including all taxes)

Rs. 17,219.511

Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST

I 
For further details visit our Website 

.

ltontact Person : Thdrycuyqqngineer (Adm), Te -27601g451976900624517506379055

Nott , All .lisibl. Srppli.. / Conttu.to., u.. *undut.d to g.t .nroll.d on SBM LTeldgls_0_r1,y)p_qrtgl q{
MSETCL.

Superintending Engineer(I/C)
EHV O&M Circle, Kahva

Dt.
Dt.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Tender Amount

EMD Amount

\\e-*
-aday B.Adhikari


